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lain Kebel Stanway Gray

Director Information

Title Mr

Name lain Kebel Stanway Gray
Postcode SW11 6EP

Date of birth May 1946

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DATACOM RECRUITMENT
(NATIONWIDE) LIMITED

PURPLE RECRUITMENT LIMITED

ST. GEORGE'S COURT
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

DATACOM RECRUITMENT LIMITED
WOODVENT LIMITED

CENTRETEMPS LIMITED

DATACOM NATIONWIDE
RECRUITMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03495299

03198362

02397094

01256444

01014745

01448180

01032886

Honours
Number
Address

901031698

901031698

16 Bolingbroke Grove

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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London
British

App. Date

App. Date
20/01/1998

14/05/1996

20/06/1992

25/08/1991

25/08/1991

24/05/1991

31/03/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
17/06/2002

17/06/2002

24/06/2002

17/06/2002

17/06/2002

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



